
NorgesCup Hopp 2022/2023

Sammenlagtliste menn
1 NC Midtstuen 11.08.2022 11 Bjørkbakkenrennet 02.10.2022 21 NC Hopp Steinfjellet renn 2 21.01.2023
2 Sommerhoppuka RC / NC Hasselbakken 19.08.2022 12 NM Normalbakke 2022 29.10.2022 22 NC Hopp Steinfjellet renn 3 22.01.2023
3 Sommerhoppuka RC / NC Gjerpenkollen 20.08.2022 13 NC Hopp Falun 19.11.2022 23 NC Hopp Lysgårdsbakkene HS 98 og HS 140 04.02.2023
4 Sommerhoppuka RC / NC Vikersund 21.08.2022 14 NC Hopp Falun 20.11.2022 24 NC Hopp Lysgårdsbakkene HS 98 og HS 140 05.02.2023
5 NC Lillehammer 09.09.2022 15 NM Hopp Junior Stor bakke menn 07.01.2023 25 NC Hopp Holmenkollen K120 11.02.2023
6 Plastmesterskap Hopp K-90 10.09.2022 16 NC Hopp Renabakkene 07.01.2023 26 NC Hopp Holmenkollen K120 12.02.2023
7 Plastmesterskap Hopp K-123 11.09.2022 17 NM Hopp stor bakke menn senior 08.01.2023 27 NC Hopp Molde 25.02.2023
8 NC Hopp Fageråsen 17.09.2022 18 NM Junior Normalbakke 13.01.2023 28 NC Hopp Molde 26.02.2023
9 NC Hopp Fageråsen 18.09.2022 19 NC Hopp Midtstuen lørdag 14.01.2023 29 NC Hopp Fageråsen Renn 1 04.03.2023

10 Bjørkbakkenrennet 01.10.2022 20 NC Hopp Steinfjellet renn 1 21.01.2023 30 NC Hopp Fageråsen Renn 2 04.03.2023

Elite
Plass Navn Poeng 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1 Pål-Håkon Bjørtomt 1003 18 100 45 29 45 40 26 32 29 80 29 50 40 60 100 80 100 100
2 Iver Olaussen 944 22 24 32 100 100 40 100 16 10 14 50 36 60 50 40 50 100 100
3 Andreas Varsi Breivik 902 20 18 18 50 32 29 36 8 24 12 10 11 32 80 100 100 22 29 24 26 36 100 40 45
4 Simen Kvarstad 865 16 0 12 80 60 18 15 32 24 18 24 100 60 80 36 50 50 50 80 60
5 Jo Rømme Mellingsæter 780 60 0 24 36 60 60 50 20 60 45 29 13 45 45 40 15 13 29 36 60 40
6 Robin Mattias Johannes Pedersen 777 18 15 26 80 80 15 50 13 32 22 18 60 50 60 16 20 40 32 50 80
7 Anders Sandberg Håre 776 60 60 40 22 100 80 60 24 80 50 40 60 100
8 Fredrik Gran 623 40 22 20 40 40 0 0 7 36 22 16 7 13 40 80 45 12 16 12 20 40 50 29 16
9 Johannes Årdal 583 15 15 9 6 50 32 13 14 11 26 14 36 36 45 100 80 45 36
10 Christian Røste Solberg 566 45 50 36 45 24 80 100 45 80 36 11 14
11 Anders Ladehaug 554 29 24 16 10 100 80 6 18 60 0 6 15 26 26 32 24 32 50
12 Sindre Ulven Jørgensen 489 24 11 16 20 36 32 100 60 50 80 60
13 Adrian Thon Gundersrud 425 40 36 14 22 29 20 15 45 26 29 32 32 45 40
14 Sølve Jokerud Strand 340 20 29 29 0 5 26 24 40 20 22 45 80
15 Sander Vossan Eriksen 336 14 12 7 8 45 36 32 29 36 18 4 14 18 18 16 29
16 Espen Jacobsen 318 32 45 29 10 45 29 40 0 0 0 29 22 26 11
17 Kristoffer Eriksen Sundal 290 80 40 60 60 50
18 Jens Gaarder 282 26 26 16 60 50 0 12 16 13 0 8 14 15 13 13
19 Isak Andreas Langmo 280 0 2 26 24 1 9 5 10 36 36 36 29 36 15 15
19 Sondre Ringen 280 100 80 100
21 Richard Selbekk-Hansen 262 13 15 8 9 22 15 80 40 36 24
22 Ole Kristian Baarset 258 16 45 32 36 12 40 40 22 15
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Elite
Plass Navn Poeng 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

23 Anders Fannemel 232 100 80 36 16
24 Martin Tonby Opsahl 212 100 0 9 0 14 3 18 18 18 32
25 Joacim Ødegård Bjøreng 201 50 20 50 9 22 50
26 Marius Aas Hast 197 32 11 12 13 4 13 18 11 10 11 13 12 15 22
27 Fabian Østvold 192 13 6 11 32 45 0 8 0 16 32 29 0 0
28 Bendik Jakobsen Heggli 180 40 100 40
29 Iver Myhre 170 8 7 0 7 0 50 45 24 29
30 Marius Lindvik 160 80 80
31 Jesper Nilsen Ingebrigtsvoll 159 1 60 60 16 22
32 Simen Meen Haugeng 156 0 11 10 12 9 12 20 14 14 16 20 18
33 Halvor Egner Granerud 150 50 100
34 Daniel Andre Tande 145 100 45
35 Benjamin Østvold 132 36 32 50 14
36 Øystein Thorshov 131 80 0 0 0 2 7 22 20
37 Oscar Petersen Westerheim 96 22 26 24 24
38 Børge Hansen Utby 82 0 5 0 0 45 32 0 0
39 Naoki Nakamura 80 80
40 Leonard Taubert 72 10 0 36 26 0 0
41 Andreas Granerud Buskum 64 20 12 20 12
42 Johann Andrè Forfang 60 60
43 Olav Dvergsdal Prestegård 52 10 0 0 22 20 0 0
44 Benjamin Pettersen 50 0 4 24 22 0 0
45 Kasper Moen Flatla 46 26 20
46 Fredrik Eirinsønn Villumstad 45 45
47 Sander Modalen Bakken 40 0 0 0 0 26 14
48 Jørgen Oliver Strøm 39 14 11 14
49 Jens Dahlseide Kvamme 31 13 15 3
50 Nicolai Eriksen Sundal 26 0 0 0 0 26
51 Sigurd Myrvang 13 4 3 0 6 0
52 Sindre Trier Aslesen 11 0 0 0 0 11
53 Adrian Aadalen 6 5 1 0 0
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Plass Navn Poeng 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
54 Jørgen Berget Storsveen 3 3 0 0
55 Henrik Haave 2 2 0 0 0
55 Per Einar Skjæret Strømhaug 2 2
57 Inge Enger 1 1 0 0 0
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A
Plass Navn Poeng 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1 Iver Myhre 791 80 60 45 50 24 80 80 22 15 40 100 100 45 50
2 Leonard Taubert 694 80 100 100 15 29 20 24 26 50 100 50 100
3 Jesper Nilsen Ingebrigtsvoll 667 22 0 40 32 13 45 100 80 100 80 60 50 45
4 Sindre Trier Aslesen 626 16 60 36 24 50 29 50 80 100 80 40 13 26 22 0 0 0
5 Adrian Aadalen 601 36 32 29 50 36 40 14 32 45 60 24 29 60 50 22 22 20 0
6 Sander Modalen Bakken 579 20 45 26 40 13 20 60 29 36 14 24 8 24 22 15 24 29 80 50
7 Magnus Heimdahl 563 18 40 29 32 14 100 45 29 45 0 0 32 18 20 20 32 29 24 36
8 Tobias Haugelien 556 24 26 26 50 45 60 36 22 14 15 100 80 26 32
9 Børge Hansen Utby 544 32 32 50 26 0 45 24 80 50 45 60 100
10 Fabian Østvold 516 50 100 60 100 80 60 16 50
11 Jo Krogstad 508 20 11 18 60 50 40 29 20 60 60 60 80
12 Martin Tonby Opsahl 496 32 80 40 60 60 32 22 50 40 80
13 Ole Gudbrand Kihle Gravermoen 473 16 40 36 11 50 32 22 16 40 32 45 18 16 11 11 32 45
14 Benjamin Pettersen 458 29 80 45 18 16 26 12 14 10 15 14 45 45 29 60
15 Nicolai Eriksen Sundal 437 18 20 24 10 100 13 80 32 60 80
16 Isak Andreas Langmo 414 45 80 100 100 60 29
17 Inge Enger 391 18 60 29 32 22 22 40 36 14 26 40 0 26 26 0 0
18 Øystein Thorshov 383 60 15 50 15 100 45 36 26 36
19 Karl Haugen Kleppa 372 45 50 40 14 32 40 22 36 40 29 24 0 0 0
19 Olav Dvergsdal Prestegård 372 29 80 50 60 13 0 16 13 29 29 0 20 11 9 13
21 Henrik Haave 368 40 50 36 45 26 29 24 16 20 18 15 0 0 0 15 12 12 10
22 Jakob Alvsåker Walseth 355 15 14 45 60 50 16 13 40 40 36 26
23 Marcus Laurentz Piene Grønvold 317 29 50 4 20 40 24 100 50
24 Sigurd Myrvang 316 24 80 36 36 26 36 12 32 18 16
25 Mats Strandbråten 292 12 29 32 45 40 20 18 0 0 16 22 26 32
26 Jens Dahlseide Kvamme 280 100 100 80
27 Aleksander Skoglund 247 45 22 100 80
28 Fredrik Jevne 218 32 36 36 36 36 18 24
29 Johannes Årdal 200 100 100
30 Odd Harald Svenningsen-Fjeld 198 26 45 18 60 24 16 9
31 Sebastian Østvold 176 100 36 40
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A
Plass Navn Poeng 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

32 Emil Ottesen 172 36 100 36 0
33 Andreas Skoglund 160 80 80
34 Oddvar Gunnerød 126 0 14 0 32 40 40
35 Jonas Pettersen 111 10 3 80 18
36 Isak Skorstad Mortensen 110 18 2 29 24 22 15
37 Richard Selbekk-Hansen 106 80 26
38 Fredrik Homleid-Helland 90 11 0 50 29
39 Jakob Eiksund Sæthre 87 26 29 32
40 Walter Lundhaug 61 13 0 10 12 13 13
41 Jørgen Berget Storsveen 60 60
41 Simen Aasen Markeng 60 60
43 Andreas Ottesen 45 45
43 Per Einar Skjæret Strømhaug 45 45
45 Brage Stensland-Larsen 40 8 0 12 20
46 Rickard Nyström 38 16 22
47 Eidar Johan Strøm 36 36
48 Sindre Nilsen 34 12 0 10 12
49 Alvin Le 33 15 18
50 Torje Seljeset 32 32
51 Iver Leiråmo 30 14 16
52 Emil Storjord Vilhelmsen 29 0 29
53 Ludvig Røberg 23 9 14
54 Marius Solvik 22 22
55 Erik Leiråmo 21 11 10
56 Even Leinan Lund 20 20
57 Frode Vik Bredesen 18 7 11
58 Oscar Røberg 17 8 9
59 Einar Christian Lurås Oftebro 10 10
60 Arnt Nicolai Christensen 9 9 0
60 Leonard Fageraas 9 9
62 Henrik Elias Wikstrøm Hilmarsen 7 7
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63 Isaac Olav Kjøllestad 6 6
64 Harald Martin Øihaugen 5 5
65 Gisle Westvold Hansen 1 1
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B
Plass Navn Poeng 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1 Nicolai Eriksen Sundal 455 26 29 50 50 60 60 40 40 100
2 Marcus Laurentz Piene Grønvold 420 40 60 80 80 100 60
3 Tobias Haugelien 405 50 80 80 40 45 50 60
4 Isak Skorstad Mortensen 395 45 80 80 80 50 60
5 Jonas Pettersen 391 32 45 50 32 32 100 100
6 Jesper Nilsen Ingebrigtsvoll 376 36 80 80 80 100
7 Flemming Dolonen Hagen 355 50 45 40 0 60 60 100
8 Odd Harald Svenningsen-Fjeld 345 45 100 60 60 80
9 Sindre Trier Aslesen 336 36 100 100 100
10 Tobias Fröier 282 45 80 36 36 45 40
11 Espen Benjaminsen 276 36 40 100 100
11 Fredrik Jevne 276 40 36 40 60 100
13 Inge Enger 210 100 60 50
14 Brage Stensland-Larsen 202 40 26 26 60 50
15 Karl Haugen Kleppa 200 100 100
16 Andreas Ottesen 180 80 100
16 Sindre Nilsen 180 100 80
18 Jakob Alvsåker Walseth 170 60 50 60
19 Walter Lundhaug 160 80 80
20 Mats Strandbråten 156 60 36 60
21 Haakon Kamlesh Heltzer Sørstad 150 50 100
21 Jørgen Berget Storsveen 150 45 45 60
23 Audun Malmer Nybøen 142 29 36 32 45
24 Fredrik Homleid-Helland 140 80 60
25 Isak Andreas Langmo 100 100
26 Harald Martin Øihaugen 95 50 45
27 Benjamin Pettersen 80 80
27 Jo Krogstad 80 0 80
27 Oddvar Gunnerød 80 80
30 Jens Dahlseide Kvamme 60 60
31 David Bieniek 50 50
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31 Leonard Fageraas 50 50
33 Henrik Kaiser 29 29
34 Arnt Nicolai Christensen 24 24
34 Harald Derås Høgden 24 24
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C
Plass Navn Poeng 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1 Sindre Nilsen 459 26 60 50 0 22 26 50 45 0 0 0 100 80
2 Jakob Alvsåker Walseth 450 80 40 45 80 50 50 45 60
3 Fredrik Homleid-Helland 437 32 24 36 40 45 60 36 24 80 60
4 Brage Stensland-Larsen 436 60 100 32 32 26 26 60 100
5 Arnt Nicolai Christensen 423 36 50 80 14 29 29 18 40 45 32 50
6 Henrik Kaiser 390 80 100 60 50 50 50
7 Elias Rønningen 329 60 45 45 50 24 0 29 36 40
8 Sverre Kumar Lundeby 316 80 36 100 100
9 Walter Lundhaug 314 24 36 36 36 45 32 45 60
10 Isak Skorstad Mortensen 306 26 50 36 29 29 20 36 80
11 Oddvar Gunnerød 290 60 50 40 40 100
12 Rickard Nyström 282 36 40 26 32 24 36 24 32 32
13 Frode Vik Bredesen 268 45 26 20 0 20 45 32 40 40
14 Harald Relling Nielsen 246 50 18 18 12 29 29 45 45
15 Emil Schønemann Skaug 234 40 40 14 80 60
16 Leonard Fageraas 209 29 100 80
17 Harald Derås Høgden 205 60 45 40 60
18 Tobias Fröier 200 100 100
19 Alvin Le 180 100 40 40
19 Henrik Elias Wikstrøm Hilmarsen 180 80 100
19 Noah Espenhahn Sandsether 180 16 15 13 32 36 36 32
19 Tate Frantz 180 80 100
23 Jonas Pettersen 171 29 22 40 80
24 Haakon Kamlesh Heltzer Sørstad 160 60 100
25 Audun Malmer Nybøen 156 16 60 80
26 Adrian Klemmetsby Kittelsen 144 50 32 10 26 26
27 Even Leinan Lund 125 45 80
28 Lukas Sandberg 116 29 22 29 36
29 Jo Krogstad 110 60 50
30 Jarle Eikehaug 100 100
30 Karl Haugen Kleppa 100 100
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C
Plass Navn Poeng 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

30 Odd Harald Svenningsen-Fjeld 100 100
33 Elias Bergersen 93 40 0 22 15 16
34 Ingmar Wikstrøm Hilmarsen 86 50 36
35 Isaac Olav Kjøllestad 81 36 45
36 Erik Leiråmo 80 80
36 Mats Strandbråten 80 80
38 Iver Leiråmo 60 0 60
39 Gisle Westvold Hansen 58 26 32
40 Oscar Røberg 56 32 24
41 David Bieniek 50 0 50
42 Ludvig Røberg 29 0 29
43 Julius Berg 27 13 14
44 Tor Kristian Haug 26 26
45 Jørgen Linus Harkinn 20 20
46 Stian August Sørensen 15 15
47 Ivar Øivindson Rief Armo 11 11
48 Jonas Sloth Sandell 1 1
48 Thomas Aasen Markeng 1 1

søndag 5. mars 2023 22:07 K-Jump Side 10

https://kjump.no

